MIMER Medical College Talegaon (D)Skin & VD Dep

PG PROGRAMME —April- 2022 Time:2.00pm to 3:00P™

artment

: Topic
Sr. Date Day Subject Name of the W P
ho, Resident D_o-ctor T
01 | 01/04/2022 | Friday Journal club Dr.Avani Dr.Aditi Self dire
. T ]
02 04/04/2022 | Monday OPD case- Discussion | Dr.N.Gokhale | Dr. All IR2 Problem solving
_____———__—/ .2
03 05/04/2022 | Tuesday Seminar Epidemis JR1 Dr.N.Gokhale Pat:qpatory
kerahnocytes Iear_nmg ;
04 06/04/2022 | Wednesday | Case presentation Dr.Shubham | Dr.R.Shinde Patient centric
STD | evidence based |
. '——__-'———_-_- . -
05 07/04/2022 | Thursday Seminar: JR1 Dr.N.Gokhale Participatory
apocrine/eccrine
glands
06 | 08/04/2022 | Friday Journal club JR2 Dr.Aditi Self directed
07 11/04/2022 | Monday OPD case Discussion | JR2 Dr.N.Gokhale Problem solving
09 12/04/2022 | Tuesday Seminar: JR1 Dr.N.Gokhale Participatory
Pilosebaceous unit
10 13/04/2022 Wednesday | Case presentation: Dr. Avani Dr.R.Shinde Patient centric
STD evidence based
11 14/04/2022 | Thursday Discussion : JR2, JR1 Dr.N.Gokhale Participatory
Amyloidosis
12 15/04/2022 | Friday Journal club JR2, JR1 Dr.Aditi Self directed
13 18/04/2022 | Monday OPD & Indoorcase JR2, JR1 Dr.N.Gokhale Problem solving
discussion
14 19/04/2022 | Tuesday Seminar: nails JR1 Dr.N.Gokhale Participatory
15 20/04/2022 | Wednesday | Case presentation JR2 Dr.R.Shinde, Patient centric
_ STD Dr N. Gokhale
17 21/04/2022 Thursday Lecture / Discussion | JR2, JR1 Dr.N.Gokhale Participatory
, calcihosios
18 22/04/2022 | Friday Journal club JR2 Dr.Aditi Self directed
19 25/04/2022 | Monday OPD & IPQ case JR2, JR1 Dr.N.Gokhale Problem solving
presentation
20 26/04/2022 Tuesday Discussion : strepto | JR1 Dr.N.Gokhale Participatory
stapylococcal
, infection
dnesday | Case Discussion: ; ; 2
21 | 27/04/2022 | Wednesday exfoﬁaﬁves fon JR2 Dr-R-Shmkde, Patient centric
Dr N. Gokhale idevi
e a—— evidevince base
b gz
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28/04/2022 )'Thursday Lecture/ Discussion: | JR2 [ Dr.R.Shinde, | participatory
xanthomas i -
- 1 Dr N. Gokhale I
P \ 29/04/2022 l Friday Journal club R1 | Dr.R.Shinde, 1 self directed
DrN.Gokhale | _J

/2

Dr.Neeta Gokhale(Prof & Head)
Dept.of Dermatglogy




